Our Urban Suite offers a crisp, urban look to
enhance a space with clean lines. Offering a
variety of possibilities when combined with levers,
knobs and patinas to transform your space with a
contemporary touch.
URBAN SUITE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  47
Mortise Entrysets  /  49
Tubular Entrysets & Deadbolts  /  51
Passage, Privacy & Dummy Sets  /  53
Multipoint Trim  /  55
U
R
B
A
N
S
U
I
T
E
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109747.
A V A I L A B L E  P A T I N A S
D A R K  B R O N Z E L I G H T  B R O N Z E
M A T T B L A C K W H I T E  B R O N Z E
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 48
URBAN SUITE
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109749
U
R
B
A
N
S
U
I
T
E
M
O
RT
IS
E
 E
N
TR
YS
ET
S
MDSGL Escutcheon
Exterior: 18 1⁄8" x 3", Interior: 10" x 2 ½"
Shown with Centaur 349 lever  in light bronze patina
MDLGL Escutcheon
Exterior: 24" x 3 ½", Interior: 14" x 3"
Shown with Apollo 450 lever in white bronze patina
MDMOR Escutcheon
13" x 2 ½"
Shown with Churchill 500 lever in dark bronze patina
MDSGG Escutcheon
18 1⁄8" x 3"
Shown in white bronze patina
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 50
Available with any lever or knob shown on pages 14-16.
MORTISE ENTRYSET ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require. For Grip x Grip entrysets, the lever
selection is not required.
Patina Escutcheon Lever/Knob Function Handing Backset
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L  LHR 2 ½"
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-16 table below R  RHR 2 ¾"
For example to order an item in Light Bronze (LT) patina, with the 18 1⁄8" x 3" grip entry escutcheon (MDSGL), the Churchill (500)
lever in an Entry (10) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  LT.MDSGL.500.10.L and specify backset
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109751
U
R
B
A
N
S
U
I
T
E
TU
BU
LA
R
EN
TR
YS
ET
S
&
 D
EA
D
BO
LT
S
MDTUB Escutcheon
Exterior: 18 1⁄8" x 3", Interior: 10 ¾" x 2 ½"
Shown with Greenwich 350 lever in dark bronze patina
MDLES Escutcheon
13" x 2 ½"
Shown with Helios 880 knob in white bronze patina
MD.GG.18 Pull x Pull Deadbolt
18 1⁄8" x 3"
Shown in white bronze patina
4185 Deadbolt
3" x 2 ½"
Shown in white bronze patina
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 52
Available with any lever or knob shown on pages 14-16.
(1)  Pull x Push and Pull x Pull sets feature a keyed tubular deadbolt, but not a tubular latch. If latching is required, consider a grip x lever/knob entryset.
TUBULAR ENTRYSET ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever/Knob Function Handing Backset
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L   Left 2 3⁄8"
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-16 table below R   Right 2 ¾"
For example to order an item in White Bronze (WL) patina, with the 18 1⁄8" x 3" grip entry escutcheon (MDTUB), the Apollo (450)
lever in an Entry (50) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  WL.MDTUB.450.50.L and specify backset.
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109753
PA
SS
A
G
E,
 P
RI
VA
C
Y
A
N
D
 D
U
M
M
Y
SE
TS
MD Escutcheon
5 1⁄8" x 2 ½"
Shown with Apollo 450 lever
in white bronze patina
MD Escutcheon
5 1⁄8" x 2 ½"
Shown with Greenwich 350 lever
in dark bronze patina
ML Escutcheon
7 ½" x 2 ½"
Shown with Hampton 400 lever
in white bronze patina
ML Escutcheon
7 ½" x 2 ½"
Shown with Helios 880 knob
in light bronze patina
U
R
B
A
N
S
U
I
T
E
ME Escutcheon
10" x 2 ½"
Shown with Churchill 500 lever
in white bronze patina
ME Escutcheon
10" x 2 ½"
Shown with Centaur 349 lever
in dark bronze patina
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 54
MD587 Privacy Bolt
2 ½" x 1 ½"
Shown in light bronze patina
MS Escutcheon
2 ½" x 2 ½"
Shown with Apollo 450 lever in white bronze patina
These escutcheons can be combined with any lever or knob shown on pages 14-16.
For full dummy with MS, MD, ML and ME plates, order 1x LH + 1x RH single dummy.
(1)  Mortise passage and privacy available in 2 ½” or 2 ¾” backset.
INTERIOR SET ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever/Knob Function Handing Backset
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L  Left 2 3⁄8" (1)
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-16 table below R  Right 2 ¾"
For example to order an item in Dark Bronze (BZ) patina, with the 7 ½" x 2 ½" escutcheon (ML), the Churchill (500) lever in a
Single Dummy (40) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  BZ.ML.500.40.L
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109755
M
U
LT
IP
O
IN
T
TR
IM
U
R
B
A
N
S
U
I
T
E
MDUS3 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 ½"
Shown with Churchill 500 lever
in dark bronze patina
MDEU3 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 ½"
Shown with Apollo 450 lever
in white bronze patina
MDUS5 Escutcheon
13" x 2 ½"
Shown with Centaur 349 lever
in light bronze patina
MDMW4 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 7/8"
Shown with Meridian 310 lever
in white bronze patina
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 56
(1) JELD-WEN and Weather Shield doors may use either Hoppe locks or Ashland locks depending on product range and date of manufacture. Verify before ordering.
Door manufacturers listed for reference only and subject to change.  Please see www.ashleynorton.com/multipoint.html for updated list.
Multipoint escutcheons are suitable for use with levers only.  Not recommended with Greenwich (350) or Atlas (375) levers.
MULTIPOINT ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever Function Handing
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L  Left
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-15 table below R  Right
For example to order an item in White Bronze (WL) patina, with the 10 1/8" x 1 7/8" escutcheon to suit Ashland locks (MDMW4),
the Centaur (349) lever in an Entry (55) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  WL.MDMW4.349.55.L
To order 13” x 2 ½" wide plate option, change last digit of escutcheon to 5. For example, change MDMW4 to MDMW5.
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 14
L
E
V
E
R
S
Churchill (500) lever
4 5/8" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Chester (200) lever
4 9/16" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Chiltern (160) lever
4 7⁄16" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Hampton (400) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Shropshire (800) lever
4 3/4" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Elm (580) lever
4 11⁄16" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Colonial (490) lever
5 3/8" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
LEVER OPTIONS
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109715
L
E
V
E
R
S
Apollo (450) lever
5" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Greenwich (350) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Not recommended for use with multipoint locks
Centaur (349) lever
4 5/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Adonis (985) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Meridian (310) lever
4 7/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Atlas (375) lever
4 7/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Not recommended for use with multipoint locks
LEVER OPTIONS
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 16
K
N
O
B
S
Windsor (900) knob
2 ¼" dia
Shown in dark bronze patina
Carlisle (660) knob
2 5/8" x 1 ½"
Shown in light bronze patina
Helios (880) knob
2 ¼" dia
Shown in white bronze patina
Pearl (970) knob
2 ¼" dia
Shown in light bronze patina
Newport (990) knob
2 ¼" dia
Shown in dark bronze patina
KNOB OPTIONS